
ISI @UCSC  CALENDAR Aug – December 
revised 8/26/23 

 
 

M28 Bible Study  aka “De-Stress & Inspiration”  
 
Sept 2, 9 on zoom 

  --  8 pm M28 Bible Study Coach & facilitator training 
 
WEEKLY starting August 5  on zoom 

  --  9 - 10:30 pm M28 Bible Study 

============================================== 
  

Sunday Sept 10,  

   ISI planning lunch finalize Fall Q events 
 1-3 pm  

Peggy’s home 128 Monterey St. and zoom  
 

 

Tuesday Sept 26, 4-7 pm  @ UCSC East Field 

    UCSC’s Cornucopia Fall Student Fair 

    (ISI table is reserved)  as many volunteers welcome, 
   Parking free in East Remote parking lot 
 
Wednesday Sept 27  ,  3 – 5 pm 

Graduate Orientation Resource Fair 

Quarry Plaza  UCSC  campus 
 
 
Wednesday Sept 27  7 – 8:30 pm 
McHenry Library room (TBD) 

  M28 Bible Study  Kickoff meeting –  
plus  offer other times for weekly cell groups 
Sunday Oct. 1,  1 - 4 pm 
 
 

Sunday , October 1, 12 – 3  pm 

ISI Welcome Picnic 
Messiah Lutheran Church, 801 High St. Santa Cruz  
Food, Fun, Friends, welcome 
  
  
Saturday Oct. 7, 
   Meet 8 am  VF Church parking lot 

  Point Lobos Day Hike 
  Bring bag lunch,   
   Individual cars may return either early afternoon, or stay later 
 



  
 
 
Saturday October 21   
  Meet 9 am VFC parking lot 

  Apple Picking @ Gizdich Ranch  
  Lunch @ Gizdich café/ play area, under the apple trees? 
     (or bring your own lunch) 
 
Saturday Oct. 28 
10 am – 1:30 pm  

West Cliff Hike & Wharf Lunch with Cliff Nelson 
Meet 10 am @ Peggy’s home, walk West cliff, lunch on wharf 
 
 
Sunday, Nov. 19 , 4 – 7 pm 

     ISI Pre-Thanksgiving Dinner  
at Carol Spragen’s Home  
    170 Westview Ct. Santa Cruz 
 

Final Exams 12/11-15 
Winter break Dec 16- Jan 2 

 
Friday December 15, 8 am – 4 pm 

Ano Nuevo Elephant Seal Tour & beach day 
9 am  am Elephant Seal tour, 
Lunch at Coasanoa Restaurant, 
Walk at Pigeon Point Lighthouse and beach, (Gazo Creek?) 
 
Sunday Dec 17  1-3 pm 

ISI Winter Quarter Planning mtg  
on zoom 
 

Winter Quarter begins Monday Jan 8 – March 22 
Final Exams March 18-22 
 
Spring break March 23 – March 31  
Spring Quarter April 1 – June 13  
Commencements June 14-16 


